Race Date
August 31, 2018

Titan Opener

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 (>7)
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 (>7)
29 27
30 28
31 (37
32 (<5)
33 29
34 (>7)
35 30
36 (>7)
37 (7
38 31
39 (>7)
40 (>7)
41 32
42 (<5)
43 (>7)
44 33
45 (>7)
46 (>7)

2910
2931
2933
2923
2956
2906
2964
2967
2963
2911
2973
2928
2954
2924
2955
2969
2922
2902
2958
2934
2961
2912
2909
2965
2904
2974
2966
2925
2919
2975
2905
2937
2921
2932
2976
2959
2930
2920
2899
2970
2918
2952
2926
2944
2962
2915

John Mangold
Steven Raybould
Matt Wagner
Max Crowninshield
Joey Davies
Dylan Goodyear
Will Powell

Tyler Bland
Taijhan Nelson
Ayden Nichols
Cooper Hoffmann
Kelly Hoffmann
Austin Bicknell
Jaeden Danko
Sammy Biddle
Riley Dulin

Seth Borrowman
Kaleb Carlson
Ricky Esparza
Nathan Witte
Ben Kuxmann
Dylon Niswonger
Collin Kessinger
Tj Weglarz

Noah Dir

Caleb Kibling
Mike Bersell
Jonathan Durr
Justin Pollard
Griffin Morril
Johnathon Goodenow
Isaac Hughes
Dillan Sorrells
Zach Schneider
Dylan Pavlak
Garrett Jones
Liam Owens
Grant Seniker
Lukas Baird

Jay Gray

Jacob Fedderke
Zach Vespa
Jeremy Glickman
Eduardo Lopez
Dalton Myers
Johnathan Teoli

River City Race Management www.adkinstrak.com

Men

Men

Team
Greenville
Illinois Wesleyan
Illinois Wesleyan
Illinois Wesleyan
Millikin
Greenville
Millikin
Monmouth
Millikin
Greenville
Monmouth
Illinois Wesleyan
Millikin
Illinois Wesleyan
Millikin
Monmouth
Illinois Wesleyan
Greenville
Millikin
Illinois Wesleyan
Millikin
Greenville
Greenville
Millikin
Greenville
Monmouth
Monmouth
Illinois Wesleyan
lllinois College
Monmouth
Greenville
Knox
lllinois College
Illinois Wesleyan
Monmouth
Millikin
Illinois Wesleyan
lllinois College
Greenville
Monmouth
lllinois College
MacMurray
Illinois Wesleyan
Lincoln
Millikin
Greenville

1

Time Pace  Qualifier
16:11.4 5:13/M
16:25.1 5:18/M
16:25.2 5:18/M
16:28.0 5:18/M
16:41.7 5:23/M
16:44.9 5:24/M
16:48.8 5:25/M
16:53.0 5:26/M
17:05.0 5:30/M
17:06.6 5:31/M
17:07.3 5:31/M
17:12.1 5:33/M
17:14.0 5:33/M
17:15.1 5:34/M
17:15.4 5:34/M
17:16.3 5:34/M
17:20.1 5:35/M
17:26.9 5:37/M
17:27.5 5:38/M
17:33.1 5:40/M
17:33.4 5:40/M
17:38.3 5:41/M
17:46.3 5:44/M
17:52.7 5:46/M
17:54.2 5:46/M
17:56.7 5:47/M
18:05.5 5:50/M
18:07.7 5:51/M
18:10.5 5:52/M
18:12.4 5:52/M
18:15.7 5:53/M
18:20.9 5:55/M
18:23.3  5:56/M
18:25.4 5:56/M
18:28.3 5:57/M
18:28.7 5:57/M
18:35.1  6:00/M
18:38.4 6:01/M
18:42.8 6:02/M
18:53.9 6:05/M
18:55.3  6:06/M
19:00.2 6:08/M
19:05.7 6:09/M
19:10.0 6:11/M
19:21.4 6:15/M
19:23.2 6:15/M
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Race Date

August 31, 2018

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

Place Score Bib No

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

River City Race Management

34
>7)
>7)
(<5)
(<5)
>7)

35
>7)

36
(<5)
>7)
>7)
>7)

37

38
(<5)
(<5)
>7)
>7)

39
(<5)

2917
2977
2903
2951
2935
2960
2946
2914
2916
2941
2929
2900
2907
2945
2942
2950
2938
2927
2898
2949
2953

Anthony Canton

Bryent Van De Wostine

Jacob Casey
Gabriel Sherrill
Alexander Baker
Eli King

Christian Raymond
Cole Simpson

Kyle Adams

Teddy Turner

Zach Orpilla
Jonathan Bremer
Caleb Grunau
Blake Quandt
Zach Akers
Braden Eaton
Diego Morones
Michael Gryl
Adrian Atkins
Kendall Williams
Brannyn Washington

Titan Opener

Overall Finish List

www.adkinstrak.com

Men

Men

Team

lllinois College
Monmouth
Greenville
MacMurray
Knox

Millikin

Lincoln
Greenville
lllinois College
Knox
Illinois Wesleyan
Greenville
Greenville
Lincoln
Lincoln
MacMurray
Knox
Illinois Wesleyan
Greenville
Lincoln
MacMurray

Time Pace  Qualifier
19:26.7 6:16/M
19:28.4 6:17/M
19:41.9 6:21/M
19:42.0 6:21/M
19:455 6:22/M
19:50.9 6:24/M
20:01.9 6:27/M
20:13.0 6:31/M
20:40.2  6:40/M
20:51.4 6:44/M
20:56.8 6:45/M
21:08.7 6:49/M
21:31.0 6:56/M
21:35.1 6:58/M
21:35.3 6:58/M
21:40.0 6:59/M
21:50.3  7:03/M
21:52.3 7:03/M
22:00.9 7:06/M
22:51.6 7:22IM
27:05.3  8:44/M
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